Averages

Beaver
Avg. $11.50  pescription No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru 1 $20.00  $20.00 $20.00  $20.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Good 1 $1400  $14.00 $14.00  $14.00
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru 1 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R 1 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru 1 $16.00  $16.00 $16.00  $16.00
Beaver XSM (< 42) Damaged/R 1 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Totals 6 $69.00
Coyote
Avg. $22.25  pescription No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Coyote #1 46 $42.00  $19.00 $28.57  314.00
Coyote #2 33 $40.00  $10.00 $23.26  767.50
Coyote #3 28 $21.00 $2.00 $12.95  362.50
Coyote Damaged 3 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $3.00
Totals 110 $2,447.00
GrayFox
Avg. $18.00  pescription No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Gray Fox #1 1 $1800  $18.00 $18.00  $18.00
Totals 1 $18.00
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Mink
Avg. $6.40

Muskrat
Avg. $3.41

Possum
Avg. $3.28

Saturday, Febru

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight

Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description

No. Pelts
1

4

19

57

No. Pelts
136

519
28
23
32

738

No. Pelts

High
$1.00
$7.00
$7.75
$6.00
$9.75
$5.00
$6.00

$11.50

High
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.10

$2.50

High

Low
$1.00

$4.25
$4.25
$6.00
$6.00
$0.25
$2.00

$3.00

Low
$1.50

$2.00
$0.50
$2.00

$0.50

Low

Average Total
$1.00 $1.00

$6.13 $24.50
$6.19 $55.75
$6.00 $6.00
$7.52 $90.25
$2.33 $7.00
$4.63 $37.00
$7.53 143.10

$364.60

Average Total
$2.57 349.90

$3.82 982.65
$2.56 $71.65
$3.18 $73.15
$1.32 $42.25

$2,519.60

Average Total
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Raccoon
Avg. $4.25

RedFox
Avg. $19.40

Saturday, Febru

Possum LG
Possum M

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon SM (#1&2)
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29

Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

12

18

No. Pelts
330

3
5
191

51

165
28
51
14

282

1129

No. Pelts
12

$4.50
$2.75

$1.00

High
$8.50
$3.00
$2.50
$8.25
$5.50
$2.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.00
$5.25
$5.25

$2.50

High

$30.00

$4.00
$2.75

$1.00

Low
$0.50

$3.00
$2.50
$0.50
$0.25
$2.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

$2.50

Low
$13.50

$4.27
$2.75

$1.00

Aver
$5.08

$3.00
$2.50
$6.75
$2.74
$2.25
$2.97
$2.08
$1.85
$4.66
$3.33

$2.50

Aver
$20.83

$51.20
$2.75
$5.00

$58.95

age Total
675.75

$9.00
$12.50
289.90
139.75
$11.25
489.85
$58.30
$94.15
$65.25
940.00
$10.00

$4,795.70

age Total
250.00
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Skunk
Avg. $4.75

Grand Total

Saturday, Febru

Red Fox #2

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Skunk

Totals

20

No. Pelts
5

5

2084

$28.00

$2.00

High
$4.75

$8.00 $19.43 136.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$388.00
Low Average Total
$4.75 $4.75 $23.75
$23.75
$10,684.60 $887.14
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