## Averages

Beaver
--------

Avg.	\$11.50	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
		Beaver LG (55-60) Good	1	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
		Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru	ı 1	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
		Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R	. 1	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
		Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru	1	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00
		Beaver XSM (< 42) Damaged/R	. 1	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
		Totals	6				\$69.00
Coy	ote						
Avg.	\$22.25	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Coyote #1	46	\$42.00	\$19.00	\$28.57	314.00
		Coyote #2	33	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$23.26	767.50
		Coyote #3	28	\$21.00	\$2.00	\$12.95	362.50
		Coyote Damaged	3	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
		Totals	110				\$2,447.00
Gra	yFox						
Avg.	\$18.00	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Gray Fox #1	1	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00
		Totals	1				\$18.00

Saturday, Febru Page 1 of 4

Mink	<del>.</del>						
Avg.	\$6.40	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
		Mink Female 17	4	\$7.00	\$4.25	\$6.13	\$24.50
		Mink Female 17-18	9	\$7.75	\$4.25	\$6.19	\$55.75
		Mink FM/slight	1	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
		Mink Lg Male	12	\$9.75	\$6.00	\$7.52	\$90.25
		Mink M/Cot-Damaged	3	\$5.00	\$0.25	\$2.33	\$7.00
		Mink ML/slight	8	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$4.63	\$37.00
		Mink XL Male	19	\$11.50	\$3.00	\$7.53	143.10
		Totals	57				\$364.60
Musk	krat						
Avg.	\$3.41	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	136	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$2.57	349.90
		Muskrat 13+ LG Fall	519	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$3.82	982.65
		Muskrat Damaged	28	\$4.00	\$0.50	\$2.56	\$71.65
		Muskrat Flats	23	\$4.10	\$2.00	\$3.18	\$73.15
		Muskrat Kits	32	\$2.50	\$0.50	\$1.32	\$42.25
		Totals	738			\$	\$2,519.60
Poss	um						
Avg.	\$3.28	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
Saturday	, Febru					Page	2 of 4

		Possum LG	12	\$4.50	\$4.00	\$4.27	\$51.20
		Possum M	1	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75	\$2.75
		Possum Sm/Damaged	5	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
		Totals	18				\$58.95
Race	coon						
Avg.	\$4.25	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	330	\$8.50	\$0.50	\$5.08	675.75
		Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	3	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$9.00
		Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	5	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$12.50
		Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	191	\$8.25	\$0.50	\$6.75	289.90
		Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	51	\$5.50	\$0.25	\$2.74	139.75
		Raccoon 3X (low) 32+	5	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$11.25
		Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	165	\$4.25	\$0.25	\$2.97	489.85
		Raccoon LG (low) 24-27	28	\$4.25	\$0.50	\$2.08	\$58.30
		Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	51	\$3.00	\$0.25	\$1.85	\$94.15
		Raccoon SM (#1&2)	14	\$5.25	\$0.25	\$4.66	\$65.25
		Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	282	\$5.25	\$0.25	\$3.33	940.00
		Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	4	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$10.00
		Totals	1129				\$4,795.70
Red	Fox						
Avg.	\$19.40	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Red Fox #1	12	\$30.00	\$13.50	\$20.83	250.00
Saturdo	ay, Febru					Page	3 of 4

	Red Fox #2	7	\$28.00	\$8.00	\$19.43	136.00
	Red Fox Damaged	1	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Totals	20				\$388.00
Skunk Avg. \$4.75	<b>Description</b> Skunk	<b>No. Pelts</b> 5	<i>High</i> \$4.75	<i>Low</i> \$4.75	Average \$4.75	<b>Total</b> \$23.75
	Totals	5				\$23.75
Grand Total		2084		\$10,684.60		\$887.14

Saturday, Febru Page 4 of 4